JANUARY   2004

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4


	5
	6
	7
	8
	9


	10



	11


	12
	13
	14

**

Winter Camp skills
	15

Area Mtg.

  7 p.m.
	16
	17

Workshop

 Kim – a.m.

   ---------

 Keeo – p.m.


	18


	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24



	25


	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

Camp Zero




** Mandatory for Scouts for Winter camp preparation

FEBRUARY
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1

Camp Zero


	2
	3


	4
	5
	6
	7

	8


	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15


	16
	17
	18
	19

Area Mtg.

    7 p.m.
	20
	21

Snow Challenge

	22

B.P. Wk.

Torchlight

   Parade


	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

Beaver Burr

	29

Area Bingo


	
	
	
	
	
	


Scout Trees – visit groups

MARCH  2004

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7


	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

         Camp 
	13

Slush

	14

             M 


	15

A      R   
	16

C    H   
	17

                B
	18

 R      E  
	19

A     K
	20

	21


	22
	23
	24
	25

Area Mtg.

        7 p.m.
	26
	27

** 1st Aid

	28


	29
	30
	31
	
	
	




** Leaders & Chief Scout

APRIL 2004

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1

Canoe Tripping

  (theory)
	2
	3

Hobbies

    &

    Wheels

	4


	5
	6
	7
	8

Canoe Tripping

  (theory)
	9

Good 

   Friday
	10

Holy Saturday

	11

Easter


	12
	13
	14
	15

Area Mtg.,

   7 p.m.
	16
	17

	18


	19
	20
	21
	22

Canoe Tripping

   (theory)
	23
	24

	25


	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	


** Hobbies & Wheels – Host = Merrickville

MAY 2004

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

Scout Trees

=========

Regional Venturer Camp

	2


	3
	4
	5
	6

Basic Canoe

 (Theory)
	7

    N I  T E
	8

V E N T



	9


	10
	11
	12
	13

Basic canoe

  (theory)
	14
	15

Beaveree



	16


	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

      Victoria
	22

Weekend

	23


	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

Camp Impeeza- Whispering Pines

 =======

Regional Cub Camp



	30

Area Bingo
	31
	
	
	
	
	


JUNE 2004

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

Scout Camp

	6


	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

         V   A


	12

W C

	13

VAWC


	14
	15
	16
	17

Area mtg.

     7 p.m.
	18
	19

Basic Canoeing

  (on water)

	20


	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

Canoe Tripping

	27

Canoe Tripping


	28
	29
	30
	
	
	




SEPTEMBER 2003

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7


	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13



	14


	15
	16
	17
	18

Area Mtg.

    7 p.m.
	19
	20



	21


	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

Basic Outdoor skills – Whispering Pines



	28

Basic Outdoor skills
	29
	30
	 
	
	
	


OCTOBER 2003

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

Apple Day

Sixer(cubs) Council – Whispering Pines  2 p.m.

	5


	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11



	12

        Thanks 
	13

Giving
	14
	15
	16

Area mtg.

   7 p.m.
	17
	18

JOTA

Greenwing



	19


	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

PLs Conference

 (Scouts)


	26

PLs Conference
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


** Gateway: Group Chairs/Group Scouters to arrange date with DAC Training



To be completed by October 31, 2003

NOVEMBER 2003

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	  
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1



	2


	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8



	9


	10
	11

Rememberance Day
	12
	13
	14
	15



	16


	17
	18
	19
	20

Area Mtg.

    7 p.m.
	21
	22



	23


	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29



	30

Area Bingo
	
	
	
	
	
	


DECEMBER 2003

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

Camp Zero

Day Hike

”Tatlock”

	7


	8
	9
	10
	11

DAC social

 & meeting
	12
	13



	14


	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20



	21


	22
	23
	24
	25

Christmas

    Day
	26
	27



	28


	29
	30
	31
	 
	 
	


   Date



Event



Notes


sponsor group


September 18, 2003

Area Meeting


7 p.m.
place tba
Area Council

September 27 & 28, 2003
Basic Outdoor skills

Whispering Pines
Roger Nuttall

October 4, 2003

Apple Day


Own groups

Groups

October 4, 2003

Sixer Council (cubs)

Whispering Pines
Roger Nuttall

October 16, 2003

Area Mtg.


t.b.a.


Area Council

October 18, 2003

JOTA



tba


DAAC Scouts





Greenwing


tba

October 25 & 26, 2003
PLs Conference (scouts)
Whispering Pines
Roger Nuttall

October


Gateway





Groups

November 15, 2003

1st Aid



Leaders/Chief Scouts
Roger Nuttall

November 20, 2003

Area meeting


tba


Area Council

December 6, 2003

Camp Zero – day hike

Tatlock

DAAC Scouts

Dec 11, 2003


DAC Social/meeting

January 14, 2004

Winter camp skills wkshop
tba


DAAC Scouts

January 15, 2004

Area meeting


7 p.m., place tba
Area Council

January 17, 2004

Kim workshop


a.m., place tba

Roger Nuttall





Keeo workshop

p.m., place tba

Roger Nuttall

January 31, Feb 1, 2004
Camp Zero


Tatlock

DAAC Scouts

February 19, 2004

Area meeting


tba


Area Council

February 21, 2004

Snow Challenge

tba


DAAC Cubs

February 22, 2004

Torchlight parade

tba


tba

February 24, 2004

Beaver Burr


tba


DAAC Beavers

February 29, 2004

Area Bingo

March 12 & 13, 2004

Camp Slush


Fort Pine

Petawawa Venturers

March 25, 2004

Area meeting


tba

March 21, 2004

1st Aid



for all leaders

Roger Nuttall

April 1, 2004


Canoe tripping – theory



Roger Nuttall

April 3, 2004


Hobbies & Wheels

Host-Merrickville

April 8, 2004


Canoe tripping – theory

April 15, 2004


Area Meeting

April 22, 2004


Canoe tripping – theory

May 1, 1004


Scout trees


Drummond site
Brian Billings





Ventureree


Regional camp

May 6, 2004


Basic Canoe- theory




Roger Nuttall

May 7 & 8, 2004

Nitevent


tba

May 13, 2004


Basic canoe – theory




Roger Nuttall

May 15, 2004


Beaveree


tba


DAAC Beavers

May 20, 2004


Area meeting

May 28, 29 & 30, 2004
Camp Impeeza

Cubs


DAAC Cubs





Regional Cub Camp

June 5, 2004


Scout Camp





DAAC Scouts

June 11, 12, 13, 2004

VAWC


tba


DAAC Venturers

June 17, 2004


Area Meeting

June 19, 2003


Basic canoeing

on water

Roger Nuttall

June 26 & 27, 2004

Canoe tripping


on water

Roger Nuttall

